100% RAW - American Challenge
Push/Pull - Best Lifters

LastName
Taylor Clarke

Ashley Christiansen

Heather Flottmann
Savi Win
Natalie Norcross

Marlena Morgan
Paige Karolak
Mackenzie Taylor
Savannah Bragg
Madison Berry

James Bryant
Ethan Binckley
Tony Conyers
Gary Teeter
Andrew Schwartz

Raymond Hodges
Tyrone Evans
Alejandro Medina
Brian Hershler
Anthony Jewell

Category
Female/Light
Female/Light
Female/Light
Female/Light
Female/Light

Female/Heavy
Female/Heavy
Female/Heavy
Female/Heavy
Female/Heavy

Male/Light
Male/Light
Male/Light
Male/Light
Male/Light

Male/Heavy
Male/Heavy
Male/Heavy
Male/Heavy
Male/Heavy

63
46.4
58.2

56
47.6

73

73
81.1
125.9
79.3

88.1

75
73.9
55.6
66.8

181.9
119
98.5
105.6
1231

Bodyweight PP Total

222.5
162.5
195
180
146.06

265
265
243
255
210.5

465
392.5
387.5

273
295.5

555
470
435
437.5
455

K-Formula

738
701
684
667
634

810
810
728
690
648

803
766
765
739
669

765
718
715
701
688









